
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 62621409

Data publicarii	02.11.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 962,30 RON - 962,30 RON

Descriere: 1 CORP ILUM FIPAD 2x120cm IP65 FARA BALAST FINILUCE FH1236TA Buc 10 52,6 526 99,94 2 DROSEL 36W ELECTROMAGNETIC 00-803 00-803 Buc 3 10,16 30,48 5,7912 3 STARTER 4-65W PHILIPS S10 EL0016761 Buc 3 1,34 4,02 0,7638 4 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm L.RECE - include timbru verde 0.25 LEI BR-BA52-01283 Buc 21 12,8 268,8 51,072 5 TUB FLUORESCENT 36W Philips TL-D 865 1BEFTLD80S01801 Buc 25 5,32 133 25,27
